HOLESHOT PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS Closed Course Competition Sale Form I agree to and acknowledge the following

All Holeshot Performance Products that you are purchasing are designed and intended for close course competition use only, and are neither designed nor intended for use on public roads or land. Such use is prohibited by Federal and State regulations.

These products could be considered tampering with emissions controls. Holeshot Performance is not responsible for any damages, problems, or fees associated with tampering of emission controls. These products also may void my motor cycle warranty. Installing these products are at my own risk and discretion.

Holeshot Performance is not responsible for any damage with having our products install on my motorcycle, including but not limited to, personal injury, death, or loss of property.

By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read and fully understand the above important information, and that the Holeshot Performance Products you are purchasing are for closed competition use only, and they will not be used on public roads or lands in violation of Federal and State Law.

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Telephone #	Signature		Date

Holeshot Performance Products 55 fox lane, Yerington NV 89447

Once filled out, please fax or e mail form. A PDF or JPEG photo is also accepted

dlwalker@holeshot.com Fax 775-463-5910